
Adult Memberships (18+)

Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Weightroom

Complex

Senior, Child, Student, Ladies Gym
and Combo-Gym Memberships

Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Weightroom

Ladies Gym

Combo Gym

Complex

Family Memberships

Pool First Time $62.48
Squash/Pickleball Renewal $31.23

Weightroom

Complex

Passcards-12 uses

Adult Pool

Child/Senior Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Adult Weightroom

Sr/Jr/Student Weightroom

Adult Memberships (18+)

Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Weightroom

Complex

Senior, Child, Student, Ladies Gym

and Combo-Gym Memberships

Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Weightroom

Ladies Gym

Combo Gym

Complex

Family Memberships

Pool First Time $73.50

Squash/Pickleball Renewal $42.00

Weightroom

Complex

Passcards-12 uses

Adult Pool

Child/Senior Pool

Squash/Pickleball

Adult Weightroom

Sr/Jr/Student Weightroom

$39.69

$34.18

RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP RATES-NEW 2024

1 Year

1 Year 6 Months 4 Months

FOB Membership

Adult Passcard

Senior Passcard

Student Passcard

Per Class

6 months 4 Months

Aqua-Fitness Passcards-12 uses 

$253.57

$248.06

1 Year 6 months

$611.88

$738.67

$749.70

$1,929.37

$413.43

$518.17

$529.20

$1,334.02

Per Class

FOB Membership

Aqua-Fitness Passcards-12 uses 

Adult Passcard

Senior Passcard

Student Passcard

NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP RATES-NEW 2024

1 Year 6 Months 4 Months

1 Year 6 months 4 Months

1 Year 6 months

$253.57

$330.75

$617.40

$154.35

$182.07

$187.42

$176.40

$226.01

$113.40

$126.79

$137.81

$303.19

$198.45 $137.81 $90.72

$264.60

$639.45

$170.63

$176.40

$181.91

$452.02

$169.26

$172.50

$159.86

$203.96

$385.87

$237.04

$253.57

$231.53

$297.68

$573.30

$79.40

$49.60

$49.60

$8.30

$119.07

$126.79

$115.76

$148.83

$286.68

$70.46

$84.89

$55.12

$55.12

$9.40

Iroquois Falls Recreation Department                                                                                    705-232-5230

$45.20

$39.69

$49.61

$102.16

$678.04

$771.75

$788.29

$1,940.40

$457.54

$551.56

$567.79

$1,345.05

$220.50

$259.09

$275.63

$45.21

$96.65

$66.15

$137.81

$126.79

$165.38

$308.70

$275.63

$270.11

$286.65

$683.55

$187.42

$192.78

$198.45

$496.13

$124.74

$144.58

$148.83

$325.24

$424.46

$96.39

$134.36


