## **RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP RATES-NEW 2024**

Adult Memberships (18+)	<u>1 Year</u>	<u>6 Months</u>	<u>4 Months</u>
Pool	\$253.57	\$170.63	\$113.40
Squash/Pickleball	\$248.06	\$176.40	\$126.79
Weightroom	\$264.60	\$181.91	\$137.81
Complex	\$639.45	\$452.02	\$303.19

### Senior, Child, Student, Ladies Gym

and Combo-Gym Memberships	<u>1 Year</u>	<u>6 months</u>	<u>4 Months</u>
Pool	\$198.45	\$137.81	\$90.72
Squash/Pickleball	\$237.04	\$169.26	\$119.07
Weightroom	\$253.57	\$172.50	\$126.79
Ladies Gym	\$231.53	\$159.86	\$115.76
Combo Gym	\$297.68	\$203.96	\$148.83
Complex	\$573.30	\$385.87	\$286.68

Family Memberships	<u>1 Year</u>	<u>6 months</u>	FOB Membe	ership
Pool	\$611.88	\$413.43	First Time	\$62.48
Squash/Pickleball	\$738.67	\$518.17	Renewal	\$31.23
Weightroom	\$749.70	\$529.20		
Complex	\$1 929 37	\$1 334 02	1	

### Passcards-12 uses

Adult Pool	\$39.69
Child/Senior Pool	\$34.18
Squash/Pickleball	\$45.21
Adult Weightroom	\$96.65
Sr/Jr/Student Weightroom	\$66.15

### Aqua-Fitness Passcards-12 uses

Adult Passcard	\$79.40
Senior Passcard	\$49.60
Student Passcard	\$49.60
Per Class	\$8.30

# **NON-RESIDENT MEMBERSHIP RATES-**NEW 2024

Adult Memberships (18+)	<u>1 Year</u>	<u> 6 Months</u>	<u>4 Months</u>
Pool	\$275.63	\$187.42	\$124.74
Squash/Pickleball	\$270.11	\$192.78	\$144.58
Weightroom	\$286.65	\$198.45	\$148.83
Complex	\$683.55	\$496.13	\$325.24

### Senior, Child, Student, Ladies Gym

and Combo-Gym Memberships	<u>1 Year</u>	<u>6 months</u>	<u>4 Months</u>
Pool	\$220.50	\$154.35	\$96.39
Squash/Pickleball	\$259.09	\$182.07	\$134.36
Weightroom	\$275.63	\$187.42	\$137.81
Ladies Gym	\$253.57	\$176.40	\$126.79
Combo Gym	\$330.75	\$226.01	\$165.38
Complex	\$617.40	\$424.46	\$308.70

Family Memberships	<u>1 Year</u>	<u>6 months</u>	FOB Me	embership
Pool	\$678.04	\$457.54	First Time	\$73.50
Squash/Pickleball	\$771.75	\$551.56	Renewal	\$42.00
Weightroom	\$788.29	\$567.79		
Complex	\$1,940,40	\$1,345,05	7	

### Passcards-12 uses

Adult Pool	\$45.20
Child/Senior Pool	\$39.69
Squash/Pickleball	\$49.61
Adult Weightroom	\$102.16
Sr/Jr/Student Weightroom	\$70.46

### Aqua-Fitness Passcards-12 uses

Adult Passcard	\$84.89
Senior Passcard	\$55.12
Student Passcard	\$55.12
Per Class	\$9.40